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XFOB:1:1: OAKS MH

000047845 Electrical Servic 0 08/08/2023

39339 PUMP/UTPOL 0 02/24/2020

28740 M H 395 07/22/2010

22866 M H 0 03/02/2005

18571 M H 125 08/01/2001

2020HX Base Yr

913 NW WHITE SPRINGS AVE, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,008 117.9000 70.74 71,306 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2020 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 27,164

UOP 192 25 48 1,358

1,152 1,008 28,522

BAS= W40 S24 E2 UOP= S12 E16N12 W16$ E38 N24$.

BAS

40

24

2

38

24

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

10 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000
19,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500
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2020HX Base Yr

913 NW WHITE SPRINGS AVE, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,566 117.9000 110.83 173,560 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 85,583

UOP 200 25 50 3,048

UOP 448 25 112 6,827

2,052 1,566 95,458

BAS= W32 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S27 UOP= S14 E32 N14 W32$
E52 N27$.

BAS

3220

27

52

27

UOP 10

20

10

20

UOP14

32

14

32

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

12 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

13 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

15 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

16 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3,500


